Aseta kilpailun tiedot

Pikkumini 1, koirakoita 4, ia 40 s

Sija  Nro Rotu
1 2
2
3
4

Nimi
Arman
Lumi
Haakon
Mimmi

Mini 1, koirakoita 7,ia 40 s

Sija  Nro Rotu
1 6
2 7
5
8
9
10
12

Nimi
Hilu
Hertta
Pilke
llo
Nuka
Haiku
Papu

Medi 1, koirakoita 9,ia 40 s

Sija  Nro Rotu
1 21
2 15
3 13
4 16
5 19
14
17
18
20

Nimi
Udo
Liinu
Ginko
Masi
Ronja
Tyyne
Lacu
Gilbert
Maisa

Ohjaaja

Mervi Laakso
lIna Parkkinen
Tiina Musto
Liisa Auvinen

Ohjaaja

Tea Valokorpi

Riitta Vepsalainen

Mervi Laakso

Liisa Auvinen

Paivi Haverinen
Hanna-Leena Himmanen
Mervi Laakso

Ohjaaja

Hanna-Leena Himmanen
Anu Jousinen
Hanna-Leena Himmanen
Sanna Lasonen

Minttu Honkanen

Teija Hinkkanen

Nella Kosonen

Outi Harju

Terhi Vuojolainen

Pikkumaksi 1, koirakoita 10,ia40 s

Sija  Nro Rotu
1 24

2 25

3 31

4 28

22

23

26

27

29

30

Nimi
Mitro
Rolli
Gira
Bradi
Kiila
Rudy
Nefi
Pera
lina
Hali

Maksi 1, koirakoita 6, ia40 s

Sija  Nro Rotu
1 37
32
33
34
35
36

Nimi
Reima
Roni
Juno
Isla
Hilla
Edel

Ohjaaja

Sanna Lasonen
Terhi Vuojolainen
Satu Tuomisto
Lotta Luukka-Kaivola
Hanna Turunen
Satu Tuomisto
Anu Valtonen
Asta Vertanen
Emma Kekalainen
Hanna Turunen

Ohjaaja

Tiina Musto

Mirka Heimala

Lotta Luukka-Kaivola
Jenni Rimpineva
Jenni Savolainen
Maiju Narénen

Seura

Seura

Seura

Seura

Seura

Aika
37,22
50,13

Aika
34,53
39,19

Aika
35,77
37,63
42,80
27,37

105,19

Aika
28,88
30,87
35,55
41,88

Aika
56,23

AV
-2,78
10,13

AV
-5,47
-0,81

AV
-4,23
-2,37

2,80
-12,63
65,19

AV
-11,12
-9,13
-4,45
1,88

AV
16,23

RV

10

RV

RV

o O

10
10

RV

o1 o1

15

RV
15
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl

/“’f
SAGI

Tulos Muuta
5
20,13
HYL
HYL

Tulos Muuta

HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL

Tulos Muuta
-4,23
-2,37
7,80
10
75,19
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL

Tulos Muuta
5
5
5
16,88
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL

Tulos Muuta
31,23
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